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ROLDANA DUPLA SUPREMA PARA TRILHO MEIA CANA

APLICACAO

CARACTERISTICAS
ROLDANA DUPLA SUPREMA PARA TRILHO MEIA CANA
cor | copico CARACTERISTICAS o,
siA | Rsu-200 ALUMINIO 20:01?‘:'

*Obs: Sao utilizados nos seguintes Trilhos:

TE-001
PR-003
DP-126
TE-004

Linha 2.5

DIMENSOES
165

REGULAGEM

AL

METAIS
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